The Department of

Purchasing and
Contracting

Funding:
General

User Department Name:

Project Amount This Term:

CIP Line

User Department’s Recommgndatign

RPCA

Recommended Bidder: Bayne Construction meets our approval.

$744,474.77

Enterprise

em No. (if applicab

Justification:

3 Digit Fund Code

e):
105998.63258.541200.11.602479 - $430,000.00

SPLOST Funding /] $144275.00 Other[V/] 105998.63258,541200.12.602479 -$170,199.77

Identify Funding Source

RPCA recommends Bayne Construction to replace the culvert at WD Thomson Park
utilizing Sourcewell Cooperative Agreement - GA ST04-0408- BDG.

SPLOST Program Management Coordinator Lok ,4@0/@@

SPLOST Approved Funding Amount: ¢ /: ’47[’ / £75, &)
SPLOST Funding Line Item: 1'04‘759’ %3 ’54[ Z@ = 67 . 02 - @2&97

SPLOST Allocation Agenda Item/Date: o~ 27— 20235

Name, Title

Rev. 1/28/2017

Date ﬁepartment Director Date




