AGENDA NOTES

Solicitation Name and Number

Sourcewell Cooperative Agreement — GA - Statewide Georgia
Area - General Construction
Contract #GA-ST04-040820-BDG

Senior Procurement Agent

Jennifer Schofield, NIGP-CPP

Date Quote Price Expires:

April 19, 2025

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract
Number

Sourcewell Cooperative Agreement — GA - Statewide Georgia
Area - General Construction

Contract #GA-ST04-040820-BDG

DeKalb Contract # 1343881

Award Amount

Total Award: $1,317.847.77

Award — $ 744,474.77
CO1 - $ 573,373.00
Amount Spent $789.924.77

Prime Contractor Information and
LSBE — Subcontractor

Bayne Development Group, LLC
Brad Horne, President

Years in Business: 9

Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 3

LSBE Participation: N/A

Attachments

UD CO Form
Quote

Contract Summary
Contract




